
H.—25

1896.
NEW ZEALAND.

CIVIL SERVICE APPOINTMENTS.
RETURN OF THE NUMBER OF PERMANENT CLERKS, TEMPORARY CLERKS, CADETS, AND

MESSENGERS EMPLOYED IN EACH GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENT IN WELLINGTON DURING
1895-96.

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated 23rd June, 1896.
Ordered, " That there be laid before this House a return showing the number of (a) cadets, (6) clerks on the

permanent staff, (c) temporary clerks, and (d) messengers employed in each Government department in Wellington
during the financial year 1895-96."—(Hon. Sir R. Stout. )

Return showing the Number of (a) Cadets, (b) Clerks on the Permanent Staff, (c) Temporary
Clerks, and (d) Messengers employed in each Government Department in Wellington
during the Financial Year 1895-96.

(a) Employed on agricultural statistics. (6) Not employed continuously. (c) One for forty-three days
and one for twelve days and a half. (d) Timber expert. (c) One translator and one private secretary.
(/) Prom Ist April to 29th May. (g) Boys only. (/t) One retired on pension. (i) Four employed pre-
paring catalogue,Parliamentary Library ; one preliminary work, census ; one place of another, resigned. (j) Aver-
age number employed.

The above return is compiled from information furnished by the departments concerned.
Hugh Pollen,

Colonial Secretary's Office, Wellington. Under-Secretary.

ApproximateCost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,225 copies), £1 ss.

Authority: John Maokay, Government Printer, Wellington—lB96.
Price 3d.]

Departments.
I Clerks on

Cadets. Permanent
Staff.

Temporary
Clerks. Messengers.

Agriculture
Audit...
Colonial Secretary
Customs
Defence
Education
Geological and Museum...
Government Advances to Settlers...
Government Life Insurance
Industries and Commerce
Justice
Labour
Land-purchase...
Lands and Survey
Lunacy and Charitable Aid
Marine
Mines...
Police...
Post and Telegraph
Prisons
Printing and Stationery ...
Public Trustee ...
Public Works ...
Eaiiways
Eegistrar-General
Stamps
Taxes...

1
2
8
5

14
3
5

U(a)
7

11(6) 17
22

' 2
1
2(c)

3
21

i

3
1

1
30

17(e)
2

11
13
l(d)
1
2
1

31
1

7

1

4 16 2
1 2

8
3

126
1
5

12
9

62
8(A)
7

18
19

31 1 ii
1 1

18
13
8
4

21(J)
8

"7(!7)
4

18
1
2
1
4

2

Treasury
Totals 100 374 178 81




	CIVIL SERVICE APPOINTMENTS. RETURN OF THE NUMBER OF PERMANENT CLERKS, TEMPORARY CLERKS, CADETS, AND MESSENGERS EMPLOYED IN EACH GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENT IN WELLINGTON DURING 1895-96.
	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables
	Return showing the Number of (a) Cadets, (b) Clerks on the Permanent Staff, (c) Temporary Clerks, and (d) Messengers employed in each Government Department in Wellington during the Financial Year 1895-96.


