1896. NEW ZEALAND.

CIVIL SERVICE APPOINTMENTS.

RETURN OF THE NUMBER OF PERMANENT CLERKS, TEMPORARY CLERKS, CADETS, AND MESSENGERS EMPLOYED IN EACH GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENT IN WELLINGTON DURING 1895-96.

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated 23rd June, 1896.

Ordered, "That there be laid before this House a return showing the number of (a) cadets, (b) clerks on the permanent staff, (c) temporary clerks, and (d) messengers employed in each Government department in Wellington during the financial year 1895–96."—(Hon. Sir R. Stout.)

RETURN showing the Number of (a) Cadets, (b) Clerks on the Permanent Staff, (c) Temporary Clerks, and (d) Messengers employed in each Government Department in Wellington during the Financial Year 1895–96.

, .	. D	epartm	ents.			Cadets.	Clerks on Permanent Staff.	Temporary Clerks.	Messengers.
Agriculture						,	2	11(a)	
Audit						1	8	7`´	
Colonial Secr	etarv	• • •					5	11(b)	17
Customs						2	14	(/	2
Defence			•			• • •	3	1	
Education					·	2	5	2(c)	
Geological and Museum								1	
Government Advances to Settlers					3	1	11		
Government .	Life Insur	ance				21	30	13	7
Industries and Commerce						1	1(d)		
Justice		•••	•••	•••		3	17(e)	$\tilde{1}$	1
Labour	•••		•••	•••		ĺ	2	$\overline{2}$	
Land-purchas			•••	•••				$-\bar{1}$	
Lands and St			•••			4	16	31	2
Lunacy and			•••	•••				1	
Marine	***		•••	•••		1	2	$\vec{1}(f)$	
Mines			•••	•••			3	$\frac{1}{1}$	
Police			•••				3		•••
Post and Tele						31	126	1	41
Prisons	2. wb::						1 1		
Printing and						1	5	1	7(g)
Public Truste		,					$1\overset{\circ}{2}$	18	$\mathbf{i}^{(g)}$
Public Works						4	9	13	-
Railways						18	62	8	•••
Registrar-Ger						1	3(h)	9(i)	•••
Stamps	101001		•••	•••	•••	$\overset{\cdot}{2}$	7	$\frac{3(i)}{4}$	${2}$
Taxes	•••	• • •	•••	•••	•••	1	18	$2\overset{\circ}{1}(j)$	
Treasury	• • •	•••	•••	•••	•••	4	19	8	•••
TICABULY	•••	• • •	•••	•••		T	13	G	•••
Totals						100	374	178	81

(a) Employed on agricultural statistics. (b) Not employed continuously. (c) One for forty-three days and one for twelve days and a half. (d) Timber expert. (e) One translator and one private secretary. (f) From 1st April to 29th May. (g) Boys only. (h) One retired on pension. (i) Four employed preparing catalogue, Parliamentary Library; one preliminary work, census; one place of another, resigned. (j) Average number employed.

The above return is compiled from information furnished by the departments concerned.

Colonial Secretary's Office, Wellington.

Hugh Pollen, Under-Secretary.

Approximate Cost of Paper .- Preparation, not given; printing (1,225 copies), £1 5s.

a francis i pragitati opra i raspiri sit samai lambi i galidateni spri

propries.